
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC; Party
Role= Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199402170000
53701

02/17/1994
10:50:49

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
ERNEST L

199405060001
49991

05/06/1994
12:57:19

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
SHELDON W

199405060001
50001

05/06/1994
12:57:20

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JESSICA D

199409260002
91701

09/26/1994
11:04:02

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DARDEN,
STEPHEN L

199410130003
11811

10/13/1994
12:23:27

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLINE,
MARLON J

199405060001
49971

05/06/1994
12:57:16

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOONEY,
RAN A

199405060001
49981

05/06/1994
12:57:18

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL,
RONNIE L

199409260002
91711

09/26/1994
11:04:03

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS, CLINT

199409260002
91721

09/26/1994
11:04:04

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEMMERMAN,
PETER

199410130003
11801

10/13/1994
12:23:25

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KIRKLAND,
GORDON J

199308200002
50321

199410130003
11821

10/13/1994
12:23:27

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
DAVID T

199411140003
38631

11/14/1994
12:03:10

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

POE, FREIDA 199404200001
28251

199411140003
38641

11/14/1994
12:03:12

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TUMLIN,
RAYLON M


