Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402170000 53701	02/17/1994 10:50:49	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, ERNEST L						
199405060001 49991	05/06/1994 12:57:19	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, SHELDON W						
199405060001 50001	05/06/1994 12:57:20	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JESSICA D						
199409260002 91701	09/26/1994 11:04:02	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DARDEN, STEPHEN L						
199410130003 11811	10/13/1994 12:23:27	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLINE, MARLON J						
199405060001 49971	05/06/1994 12:57:16	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOONEY, RAN A						
199405060001 49981	05/06/1994 12:57:18	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, RONNIE L						
199409260002 91711	09/26/1994 11:04:03	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, CLINT						
199409260002 91721	09/26/1994 11:04:04	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEMMERMAN, PETER						
199410130003 11801	10/13/1994 12:23:25	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KIRKLAND, GORDON J					199308200002 50321	
199410130003 11821	10/13/1994 12:23:27	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, DAVID T						
199411140003 38631	11/14/1994 12:03:10	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	POE, FREIDA					199404200001 28251	
199411140003 38641	11/14/1994 12:03:12	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TUMLIN, RAYLON M						